
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Yes 
 
  

  

 

 Yes      

    

 Taxation 

   Building Permissions 

   House Service Connections of Water & U.G.D. 

   Grievance Redressal 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  1.50 Lakhs 

  1.40 Lakhs 

  1.31 Lakhs 

 Yes 
 

30.00 Crores 32.00 Crores 

29.50 Crores 31.00 Crores 

   Yes       

 - Achieved - 



 
 

      190 

          4 

        60 

          6 

        54 

        30 

667.00 lakhs 705.00 lakhs 

761.71 lakhs 837.68 lakhs 

        Yes   

 Bridges & Fly Overs 

 Drainage (UGD)  

 Solid Waste Management 

 Street Lighting 

          0

        60  

          0

          0

        Yes   



 
 

        30

           

        70 

          5

        10 

        15 

       Yes   

       Yes   


